
 

 

 
Season Ticket Travel Loan 

Apply via MyHR before Midday 
on   

  

….for Pay Day   

Tues 30 December 2019 Thurs 16 January 2020 
Tues 28 January 2020 Thurs 13 February 2020 
Tues 25 February 2020 Thurs 12 March 2020 
Tues 24 March 2020 Thurs 9 Apri l  2020 
Tues 21 Apri l  2020 Thurs 7 May 2020 
Tues 19 May 2020 Thurs 4 June 2020 
Tues 16 June 2020 Thurs 2 July 2020 
Tues 14 July 2020  Thurs 31 July 2020 
Tues 11 August 2020 Thurs 27 August 2020 
Tues 8 September 2020 Thurs 24 September 2020 
Tues 6 October 2020 Thurs 22 October 2020 
Tues 3 November 2020 Thurs 19 November 2020  

Tues 1 December 2020 Thurs 17 December 2020  

Tues 29 December 2020 Thurs 14 January 2021  
 

 
 


